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Benjamin N. Cardozo School of Law 

Spring 2026 Academic Calendar 

Online MSL 
 

Spring 2026 
 

Session A: January 20 – March 8  

Tuesday, January 20 First day of Spring Session A classes 

Monday, January 26 
Last day to drop a Spring Session A course with a full tuition refund 
 
Last day to register for a Spring Session A course 

Monday, February 2 
Last day to drop a Spring Session A course without a “W” being recorded on 
a student’s transcript 

Sunday, March 8 Last day of Spring Session A classes 

Session B: March 16 – May 10  

Monday, March 16 First day of Spring Session B classes 

Monday, March 23 
Last day to drop a Spring Session B course with a full tuition refund 
 
Last day to register for a Spring Session B course 

Monday, March 30 
Last day to drop a Spring Session B course without a “W” being recorded on 
a student’s transcript 

Thursday, April 2 – Thursday, April 9 Passover and Spring break 

Sunday, May 10 Last day of Spring Session B classes 

 


